Serial

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147
148

149

150

151

~ 16

Reference Country
CD/196 Finland
CD/197 .Romania
CD/199 Czechoslovakia
CD/203 Holland
CD/212 China
CD/220 Secretariat
CD/244 United Kingdom
CDh/253 USSR
CD/258 Socialist

Corr. Group
CD/263 Finland.
CD/264 usa
CD/265 Federal Republic

of Germany

Description Date
Trace Analysis of Chemical 16.7.81
Warfare Agents
Suggestion for Elements of 17.7.81
Chemical Weapons Convention
- Definition and. Criteria
Definition and Character-: 24.7.81
istics of the Toxins
Consultation and Coopera- 30.7.81.

tion, Verification Measures

and Complaints Procedure

in the Framework of the
Convention on the Complete

and Effective Prohibition

of the Development, Production
and Stockpiling of all Chemical
Weapons and in Their Destruc-

tion

Some viewpoints on the, 13.8.81.
Prohibition of. Chemical

Weapons

Report on the Ad-Hoc Working 17.8.81
Group, on Chemical Weapons

to the Committee on Disarm-

mament

Verification and monitoring 18.2.82
compliance in a Chemical
Weapons Convention

(€]
o

Tass Statement of 19.2.82 25.2.

Binary weapons and the pro- © 9.3.82
blem of effective prohibition
of chemical weapons-

Relation of verification to 22.3.82.
the scope of a ban on che-

mical warfare agents

The United States Programme 23.3.82
to deter chemical warfare :
Principles and rules for 24.3.82

verifying compliance with
a Chemical Weapons Convention



