Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
140	CD/196	Finland	Trace Analysis of Chemical Warfare Agents	16.7.81
141	CD/197	Romania	Suggestion for Elements of Chemical Weapons Convention - Definition and Criteria	17.7.81
142	CD/199	Czechoslovakia	Definition and Character-	24.7.81
143	CD/203	Holland	Consultation and Coopera- tion, Verification Measures and Complaints Procedure in the Framework of the Convention on the Complete and Effective Prohibition of the Development, Production and Stockpiling of all Chemi Weapons and in Their Destruction	cal
144	CD/212	China	Some viewpoints on the Prohibition of Chemical Weapons	13.8.81
145	CD/220	Secretariat	Report on the Ad-Hoc Working Group on Chemical Weapons to the Committee on Disarm- mament	17.8.81
146	CD/244	United Kingdom	Verification and monitoring compliance in a Chemical Weapons Convention	18.2.82
147	CD/253	USSR	Tass Statement of 19.2.82	25.2.82
148	CD/258 Corr.1	Socialist Group	Binary weapons and the pro- blem of effective prohibition of chemical weapons	
149	CD/263	Finland	Relation of verification to the scope of a ban on che- mical warfare agents	22.3.82.
150	CD/264	USA	The United States Programme to deter chemical warfare	23.3.82
151	CD/265	Federal Republic of Germany	Principles and rules for verifying compliance with a Chemical Weapons Conventio	24.3.82 n

- 16 -